Thank you for renting with Budget
Budget Car Rental E-Receipt

Rental Agreement Number:201185865

Customer Information

Car Information

Budget

Customer Name: IBRAHIM AL-MARASHI Car Group Rented: COMPACT
Fastbreak Number: Car Group Charged: COMPACT
Budget Customer Discount Number: Car Make Model: RED CHEV COB2 2DR
Customer Status: Plate Number: MICCD1457
Method of Payment: VISA Car Number: 50383760
Credit Card #: CXXXXXXXXXXXXX1771 Mileage Out: 17360 Fuel Out: 8/8
Mileage In: 17384 Fuel In: 7/8
Freq Traveler: Mileage Driven: 24
Pickup Date/Time: 09JAN11/1650 Return Date/Time: 14JAN11/0400

DETROIT

BUILDING 287 LUCAS DRIVE
DETROIT METRO AIRPORT
DETROIT, MI 48242 US
734-941-3632

Pickup Location:

Car Charges

Return Location:

DETROIT

BUILDING 287 LUCAS DRIVE
DETROIT METRO AIRPORT
DETROIT, MI 48242 US
734-941-3632

Time: 0 miles @ .00

0 hours @ 17.51
0 days @ 23.33
1 weeks @ 139.99
Time & Mileage

**11.11% FEE

Fuel Service

LDW

PAE

ESP

SLI

COUNTER PRODUCTS

$0.80 /DY VLF

$0.65 /DY ERF

SUBTOTAL

*COUNTER PRODUCTS

GPS 1@ 13.95/DY EA= 69.75*T

RSN 1@ 4.99/DY EA= 24.95

*CONCESSION RECOVERY FEE

VEH LICENSE RECOUP FEE
ENERGY RECOVERY FEE

Budget Car Rental E-Receipt

0.00

0.00

0.00

139.99

139.99

54.96

13.99

129.95

34.75

25.00

74.05

69.75

4.00

3.25

549.69

TAX 8.000%

COUNTER PRODUCTS

Total Charges

Amount Due

43.98

24.95

618.62

618.62



Please do not reply to this message.
If you have questions regarding this rental or if you wish to unsubscribe from e-Receipt, please e-mail e.receipts@budgetgroup.com

Thank you for not smoking. Budget maintains a 100% smoke-free fleet.
Budget Rent A Car System, Inc., 6 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054..
© 2010 Budget Rent A Car System, Inc. A global system of corporate and licensee owned locations. Budget features Ford, Lincoln and Mercury products.



