Thank you for renting with Budget

Budget Car Rental E-Receipt

Rental Agreement Number:201185865



Customer Information		Car Information		
Customer Name:	IBRAHIM AL-MARASHI	Car Group Rented:	COMPACT	
Fastbreak Number:		Car Group Charged:	COMPACT	
Budget Customer Discount Numb	er:	Car Make Model:	RED CHEV COB2 2DR	
Customer Status:		Plate Number:	MICCD1457	
Method of Payment:	VISA	Car Number:	50383760	
Credit Card #:	CXXXXXXXXXXXXXX1771	Mileage Out: 17360	Fuel Out: 8/8	
		Mileage In: 17384	Fuel In: 7/8	
Freq Traveler:		Mileage Driven: 24		

ntal Tafa

mation

Rental Information					
Pickup Date/Time:	09JAN11/1650	Return Date/Time:	14JAN11/0400		
Pickup Location:	DETROIT	Return Location:	DETROIT		
	BUILDING 287 LUCAS DRIVE		BUILDING 287 LUCAS DRIVE		
	DETROIT METRO AIRPORT		DETROIT METRO AIRPORT		
	DETROIT, MI 48242 US		DETROIT, MI 48242 US		
	734-941-3632		734-941-3632		

Car Charges				
Time:	0 miles @ .00	0.00	TAX 8.000%	43.98
	0 hours @ 17.51	0.00	COUNTER PRODUCTS	24.95
	0 days @ 23.33	0.00	Total Charges	618.62
	1 weeks @ 139.99	139.99		
Time & Mileage		139.99		
**11.11% FEE		54.96		
Fuel Service		13.99		
LDW		129.95		
PAE		34.75		
ESP		25.00		
SLI		74.05		
COUNTER PRODUCTS		69.75		
\$ 0.80 /DY VLF		4.00		
\$ 0.65 /DY ERF		3.25		
SUBTOTAL		549.69	Amount Due	618.62
*COUNTER PRODUCTS GPS 1@ 13.95/DY EA= 6				

GPS 1@ 13.95/DY EA= 69.75*T RSN 1@ 4.99/DY EA= 24.95 **CONCESSION RECOVERY FEE VEH LICENSE RECOUP FEE ENERGY RECOVERY FEE **Budget Car Rental E-Receipt** Please do not reply to this message.

If you have questions regarding this rental or if you wish to unsubscribe from e-Receipt, please e-mail e.receipts@budgetgroup.com

Thank you for not smoking. Budget maintains a 100% smoke-free fleet.

Budget Rent A Car System, Inc., 6 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054..

© 2010 Budget Rent A Car System, Inc. A global system of corporate and licensee owned locations. Budget features Ford, Lincoln and Mercury products.